SCHEDULE OF FEES, SCHOOL YEAR

2021-2022
PRE-KINDER KINDER
Annual Annual

Tuition Fee 112,012.00 112,012.00
Miscellaneous Fees :

Registration 500.00 500.00

Library 200.00 200.00

PE/Music Ed

Medical/Dental

Guidance 300.00 300.00

Social Action 50.00 50.00

Total Miscellaneous Fees 1,050.00 1,050.00
Other Fees :

Departmental E. & Cultural 350.00 350.00

Learning Materials 2,500.00 2,500.00

Student Activities

Computerized I.D.

Students Development Fee 4,200.00 4,200.00

Moving Up Fee 500.00

Snacks (P35.00/day)

Energy Fee 2,000.00 2,000.00

Edu Tech Fee 3,150.00 3,150.00

Total Other Fees 12,200.00 12,700.00
Depository Fees

Educational Field Trip

Accident Insurance

Total Depository Fees -
Total School Fees 125,262.00 125,762.00




